Date:
Score Type:

Course/Tee:
Pos
Division 1

1
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Stableford

East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue) East Sussex National GC (east) (mens red-east) East Sussex National GC (east) (White) East Sussex National GC
(east) (Gold)

Name

Daniel Hendey
Paul Martin
Mark Campbell
Mark Holland
Paul Richards
Stewart Tippler
David Thomson
Colin Oliver
Simon Clark
Donal McCarthy
Stuart Booth
Simon Blakeney
Nigel Southgate
Steve Joyce
Max Evans
Jo Smuts
Stephen McCarroll
Bruce Crombie
Paul Boswell
Graham Chalmers
Gordon Brown
Joshua Hardy
Stephen Maynard
Mark O'Hara
Ben Stokes
Harley Lorence
Rob Thompson
Duncan Innes
David Burt
Nick Farr
Neil Sharp
Glenn Coleman
Kim Horstead
Andy Mitchell
Tomas Rutherford
Tye Townsend
Jean-Marc Bouvier
Andrew Brunton
Reece Head
Jim Scott
John Loades
Nick Alford
Paul Scorer
Richard Seddon
Mark Earley
Guy Foster
Marcus Opoku
Thomas Miller
Derek Fernandes
Alan Ratcliffe
Matt Sellens
Christopher Pardey
Thomas Aye Moung
David Clark

Gross

83
81
74
83
81
87
93
82
80
83
78
83
85
86
73
78
100
72
58
90
57
78
90
80
72
91
83
89
76
99
67
79
84
79
94
65
74
96
95
85
92
86
88
94
82
86
72
81
103
93
107
106
57
65

Hcp

21
15

10
15
13
19
15
16
15

13
15
15
11

32
10
16
14
10

12
10

13

11

20
12

19
20
12

20
15
13
26
10
11

11
15
10
17
18

20
19

18

Nett

39
37
37
36
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
20

New Exact Course

AWAY

East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
East Sussex National GC (east) (mens red-east)
East Sussex National GC (east) (mens red-east)
East Sussex National GC (east) (mens red-east)
East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)

East Sussex National GC (east) (mens red-east)

East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)

East Sussex National GC (east) (White)

East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)

East Sussex National GC (east) (White)

East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)

East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
East Sussex National GC (east) (White)

East Sussex National GC (east) (mens red-east)
East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)

East Sussex National GC (east) (White)

East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)

East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
East Sussex National GC (east) (White)

East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
East Sussex National GC (east) (White)

East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
East Sussex National GC (east) (White)

East Sussex National GC (east) (White)

East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)



