Date: 21/09/2025

Score Type: Stableford

East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue) East Sussex National GC (east) (mens red-east) East Sussex National GC (east) (White) East Sussex National GC

Course/Tee: (east) (Gold)

os	Name	Gross	Нср	Nett	New Exact Course	
Division 1						
1	Daniel Hendey	83	21	39		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
2	Paul Martin	81	15	37		East Sussex National GC (east) (Gold)
3	Mark Campbell	74	9	37		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
4	Mark Holland	83	10	36		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
5	Paul Richards	81	15	35		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
6	Stewart Tippler	87	13	34		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
7	David Thomson	93	19	34		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
8	Colin Oliver	82	15	34		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
9	Simon Clark	80	16	34		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
10	Donal McCarthy	83	15	33		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
11	Stuart Booth	78	3	33		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
12	Simon Blakeney	83	13	33	Ea	ast Sussex National GC (east) (mens red-east)
13	Nigel Southgate	85	15	33	Ea	ast Sussex National GC (east) (mens red-east)
14	Steve Joyce	86	15	32	Ea	ast Sussex National GC (east) (mens red-east)
15	Max Evans	73	11	32		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
16	Jo Smuts	78	2	32		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
17	Stephen McCarroll	100	32	32		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
18	Bruce Crombie	72	10	32		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
19	Paul Boswell	58	16	32		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
	Graham Chalmers					
20		90	14	32		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
21	Gordon Brown	57	10	32	E	ast Sussex National GC (east) (mens red-east)
22	Joshua Hardy	78	1	31		East Sussex National GC (east) (Gold)
23	Stephen Maynard	90	12	31		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
24	Mark O'Hara	80	10	31		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
25	Ben Stokes	72	9	30		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
26	Harley Lorence	91	13	30		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
27	Rob Thompson	83	4	30		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
28	Duncan Innes	89	11	30		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
29	David Burt	76	-2	30		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
30	Nick Farr	99	20	29		East Sussex National GC (east) (Gold)
31	Neil Sharp	67	12	29	Ea	ast Sussex National GC (east) (mens red-east)
32	Glenn Coleman	79	6	29		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
33	Kim Horstead	84	19	28		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
34	Andy Mitchell	79	20	28		
35	Tomas Rutherford	94	12	27		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
36	Tye Townsend	65	9	27		East Sussex National GC (east) (Gold)
37	Jean-Marc Bouvier	74	20	27		East Sussex National GC (east) (Gold)
38	Andrew Brunton	96	15	27		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
39	Reece Head	95	13	27		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
40	Jim Scott	85	26	26	AWAY	East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)
41	John Loades	92	10	26	7100711	East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
	Nick Alford	86	11			East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
42 43	Paul Scorer	88	6	26 26		East Sussex National GC (east) (Wille) East Sussex National GC (east) (Gold)
	Richard Seddon					
44 45		94	11	26 25		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
45 46	Mark Earley	82	-1 15	25		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
46	Guy Foster	86	15	24		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
47	Marcus Opoku	72	10	23		
48	Thomas Miller	81	17	23		East Sussex National GC (east) (Gold)
49	Derek Fernandes	103	18	23		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
50	Alan Ratcliffe	93	7	22		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
51	Matt Sellens	107	20	21		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
52	Christopher Pardey	106	19	21		East Sussex National GC (east) (Gold)
53	Thomas Aye Moung	57	0	20		East Sussex National GC (east) (White)
54	David Clark	65	18	20		East Sussex National GC (east) (Blue)